

## Terms and Conditions:

- I give my consent to Indiabulls Securities (formerly Dhani Stocks) for Zero Brokerage trading plan as per the promotional offer.
- Captioned plan will be valid till the time ongoing promotional offer is in use.
- The above rates are exclusive of transaction charge, Stamp Duty, Securities Transaction Tax, SEBI turnover fees, Investor Protection Fund and Goods & Service Tax (GST) which will be charged extra at the rate prevailing from time to time.
- Indiabulls Securities Ltd. (formerly Dhani Stocks Ltd.) reserves the right to change the brokerage rate as well as other tariffs from time to time under intimation to client.
- Indiabulls Securities Ltd. (formerly Dhani Stocks Ltd.) shall have absolute right, at its sole discretion, to accept or reject any request for subscribing to the promotional plan and/or to modify, delete and/or and terms and/or discontinue the plan categorisation under this Plan.
- This Plan shall be Independent of any other (previous or subsequent) Plan opted by the client at any time after the said plan come into force
- The Company is not responsible for the availability of content or other services on third party linked from the Platform and the Company urges you to read the terms of use of the respective third party sites, before accessing or registering with any of such third party sites.

## **Tariff Sheet Trading**

Equity Delivery	Zero Brokerage*
Equity Intraday	Rs. 10 per executed order or 2.5% whichever is lowe
Equity Futures	Rs. 20 per executed order
Equity Options	Rs. 20 per executed order
Currency Futures	Rs. 20 per executed order
Currency Options	Rs. 20 per executed order
Commodity Futures	Rs. 20 per executed order
Commodity Options	Rs. 20 per executed order

<sup>\*</sup> Re. 0.01 per order

The above rates are exclusive of transaction charge, Stamp Duty, Securities Transaction Tax, SEBI turnover fees, Investor Protection Fund and Goods & Service Tax (GST) which will be charged extra at the rate prevailing from time to time.

Indiabulls Securities Limited (formerly Dhani Stocks Limited) reserves the right to change the brokerage rate as well as other tariffs from time to time under intimation to client.